
Maryland Regionals Qualified Player List

First Name Last Name UserName
Anush Aazami Banjabi
Xander Acker Xander808
Calvin Alford Jahbarilyles@yahoo.com
Jay Angleberger jaybird1977
Lori Arena Disneychick
michael armes Statue
Wesley Armstrong c13tex
April Arrington Paro
Adrian Avant Aplus77
Bob Bandzwolek One Bob
Charlie Barnhart CharlieBarnhart
Larry Batts LaryLinc25
Lacy Bauer Lbauer
MARCUS BAYNARD StopBluffinTho
Jennifer Beasley Jen621118
chris bender cbender7981
Mary Jane Bennett mjbennett
DANIEL BERNHARDT Danjb
John Berry Jonnyb
John Bewley silverwing69
Cynthia Bey Cynbey1
Emory Bey Ejbey17@gmail.com
CIN BICKEL Mafeon15
David bond Shaken007
kathy bond davnkat
Geralyn Boone Geralyn
Michael Booth MSB-1
Joe Boston JBOSS
Nancy Bouchat ncfb1005
John Bradford Johnb11464
Robert Brady mrhubley
Luke Brandonisio lukebrando1@Aol.com
julie bray luckeejules
wjbreen BREEN wjbreen
Richard Bricker RCBricker
Cynthia Bridgett Cymple1
Andre Brown NEPHEW-MDSC
Andrew Brunk ATBrunk
Herb Bryant Oldman24
Karen Buck kZB
Phil Burkhalter Pokerphil6
James Butler Jayballin
Sherri Campbell Poker72poker
Ronald Caples rrr65rrr
Shanita Carney shanitacarney1108@gmail.com
Irving Carpenter P8nter
Reese Carroll Reese Carroll



First Name Last Name UserName
Rob Carroll Rpuppy
Ron Carroll Ronimal99
Jonathan Carter Scoop90
Rashaad Carter rcarter
robin cartwright robmom59
Christopher Caton CMC
Chris Chan cfchan
David Charles Dabarber4ten
Terri Chasson Terri C
Norm Cioka ncioka@hotmail.com
Dwight Claiborne winner247366
April Cohen cohen.april1
Donald Coleman BigDon555
timothy collier timmy collier
Dewey Collins mrmagoo
Laura Collins lcollins1917
Brady Colton Bradycolton89
Matt Curtis TheMattCurtis
Mike Darlington micadarl@aol.com
Damonica David DW1nn3r
Henry Davis hrd123
Janet De Manss Janet72
Joan Decker joandecker32@yahoo.com
Wayne DeHart MoneyDeHart
Jules Demanss poppabearjules
Thomas DiBartolomeo Octoberman
Candi Dillman dalmationsrule
Don Doster DonD14
Map Dougherty Mapper26
john dufour Darkheals77
Jacqueline Eaton Jacque1
Larry Eaton feof1
Larry English ldaddy
Jamie Erdely jamieerdely
Jo-EL Estep SpeShell
Josh Evans nurseshank
mark fabi pokermark
Domenick Fama CRS_Dom
donna fama donfam
Mashon Farrior Mashonfarrior@gmail.com
Michael Fenslau RangerMike89
Joe Fields JFields53
georgetta Fincher jetta1016
Andrew Finnerty Afinnerty
Alexander Fix AQFix
John Flinchum jr Johnflinchum1030
John Fonterosa Fonte9fj
Jenny Fox Sassyfox269



First Name Last Name UserName
Roger Francis roger00769
Conrad Gaetjens Conradg
Phil Gallagher pgallagher814
Jennifer Galloway jgalloway
Jonathan Gardner layzboy331
Bernard Gasaway chico1115
Sherece Gasaway geminitwin69
kelly gentry kellygentry1978@gmail.com
vickie gentry stickyvicki
michael gilbert cojox33
Alexander Gilmore lionspeak
Michael Glaspy Mgnozero
BRIAN Glave briguy2469
Paul Godwin THE GHOST
Gary Goldberg gouris
Ronaldo Gomez ronaldogomezroche50@gmail.com
Justin Gordon Dpexj
Bill Gray Fonzi1028
Laura Gray fluffyrx
Chuck Green dawgoncrazie1@gmail.com
Robert Green Darkstorm
Torrey Green Br00klyn
Shanay Gregory shanay27
Zachary Grimsley OmegaGrim
Bill Gross Bill12x12
Mike Gross Mike12x12
Timothy Guarino Guarino
Gerald Guillory huachuca
Thomas Hafner VegasGK18
Tom Hafner THafner
Colby Halterman Cshalterman
Frank Hamcky Leoman
George Hammerbacher ghammer
Melvin Hammerbacher 53Hammer
Deirdre Hardy Puddlejumper
Ryan Harrington Jmvfc8097
Al Harris Mufasa01
Dante Harrison dondabarber4u@gmail.com
Deborah Hawkins Dayla60
Coach Hayden NomadGourmet
Stephanie Hill stephplayspoker
Willie Hill Whill178
Kisha Hines kayjewla
John Hoffa starontherise
David Hojnowski Davidhojo
Bryan Hull Bhulk1975
Tim Jackson TJack
Alexandria James Lexij59



First Name Last Name UserName
Bryan Jefferson Cold Willy
Amy Jensen WashCaps37
Joe Johnson Any two cards
Chris Jones big77buddha
Cherie Kane BigMammaKane@gmail.com
Michael Kaplan mkaplan6465@gmail.com
Tedja Kearney tedja879
jeff keefe JEDDIKEETO
Chad Keller Artie McFarty
Mike Kelley Mikelley
Steven Kesecker Kesecker78
Bob Kirby bob.c.kirby@gmail.com
John Kosyjana Kosy John
Sharon Kraus Skraus520
William Krempel Kremp1
Beckie Kress Brinehol@ycp.edu
Jessie Kyriacos jessoo
Tom Lackey bowielions
Reno Lacy sr Lucky6666
James Sassy Lamrouex doublesjim
Shaina Larga Let it go
Anthony Lee Laforge75
Doretta Lee LadyDee
Jason Lee sgtjls81
Jason Lee Pokerdonk81
ANDREW LEON Hero555109
Rogers Lewis joker1757
Robert Lighty Lighty3
Ron Linder ronlinder
douglas little busman711
marge long catlady7310
Will Long Jr longshot83
mel lowers mel-duck
Wayne Lowery Umpire5203
Reggie Lucas lucas3341
Jason Luhouse Jluhouse81
Tony Lynch TonyArizona
John Madden jaichim
Bernard Maiden bmaiden
John MAJEWSKI Oneliners
Donna Malinski fans550
Rob Malkus Maliki1975
Frederick Manning fredmanning
David Maroney LittleD
William Marshall texasque
Stacy Martin Stacylynn1
Johntae McCoy JMcCoy32
Steve McCullen dovemaster



First Name Last Name UserName
Antoine McDaniels amcdaniels78@gmail.com
Phyllis McDonald chickphyllis
Cricket McDuffie Mister Mac
Albert McKnight Pete999
Kyree McLaurin-Davis Ky
Mike McNair Mike71
Jeremy McPhearson MDARNG32
Donald Mease hrcdon
Pam Mease pmease
George Messmore mess49
Kim Metzger Kmetzger
John Miles III easy money
Andrew Miller Roooster032
Lucas Miller Votech44
terry miller donky 99
Andrew Milto ajmilto
dennis moberly jr sabertooth6949
Frank Mondragon fmondragon
Brandon Moore BigUsh87
Karen (Kern) Moore KareNBear
ed morgan edmorgan
george morgan geomorgan
Nate Morseman nateball55
James Morton jvmorton
Deborah Murphy DeborahMurphy
Rhea Murray Rheaaja
Kriston Myers Kriston75
Kaitlyn Neal kaitlyn.neal13@yahoo.com
Bob Neidig bneidig104@gmail.com
Bert Newcomer benewc@comcast.net
David Newcomer Nuke 3716
Jesse Newcomer Lilnuke89
Denise Nowakowski Ugly
Tyrone Nutter Tynutter
KEVIN NWODIM KASH45
George Odle geodle77
Kim Orth KimO
Marc Orth marctheshark
Dean Orwig Jr dean85
Six Palamore Six6diva@yahoo.com
John Palmer Jr 8fp273
Michael Patrick Maddog21220
Heather Paul soccbd8@aol.com
Jonathon Paul shadow81
Troy Paul troyjpaul@verizon.net
Noam Paz noampaz59
Taronza Pelham Mr9-10
Denise Pennepacker Toppi7777



First Name Last Name UserName
Ray Pennepacker Raythedonkey
Richard Phillips bq0f
Louis Phipps Aces
Jacqueline Pinnix Exquisite
bob pisano dpisano694@aol.com
Deborah Pleyo Debspleyo
Claude Price claude
Lloyd Pryor Lpryor1069
Jon Raab Quando Jonda
Heather Ramsey Bigbaby12711@gmail.com
Ken Ramsey kramsey1098@yahoo.com
John Raver Steelersnut
Russ " The Icon " Raynor RussRaynor
Dan Redd Danosback@gmail.com
Richard Reinhardt Fiddler
JOHN FTP RHODES Sr JROC1
Nelson Rice Str8tface
Claudettte Richardson CRichardson
Chris Riley raiderxx4
Omar Rivera omarriveraqq@gmail.com
David Robinson Squirrelly1
kimberley rowe kimrowe
Bob Rudderow bob1950
butch rupert butchrupert
sherri rupert sherrirupert
Diane Russo BabyDi
James Rzepecki Jdrfootball54
Rodney Sams Rod Sams
Chris Sarber csarber75
John Scheminant Schempi
TRACY SCHEMINANT TRACYS63
Cameron Schmidt scholarman25
James Schneider JS
Jonathan Schroeder mmw_blade
Roberta Schutz Rasmd
Larry Schwartz Theempiredude@aol.com
Aaron Scott Ajscott062@gmail.com
JERIN SCOTT FRANCHISE610
William See wmjsee
Tyler Seymour Cheezypoof
Priya Sh Beingeve
Adam Shambaugh a_shambaugh@hotmail.com
Felice Shaw Phyllerup
Erinna Sheppard DawterofIsis
ronald shifflett ronald_shifflett
John Simmons johnsimmons
robert simons scorpio71930
Paul Skinner Paulitosway



First Name Last Name UserName
Bob Smith Grandpabob
Lynn Smith Grandmalyn
Mike Snyder Mikesnyder
Charles Sommerville sommerville.cs@gmail.com
lakesha sommerville lakeshas32@gmail.com
Thomas Spano tomspa
Sean Speicher sean3536
Justin Spriggs Jleespriggs1
Melissa Stampf Texastwig
Roger Stark Sly Rat
Lauren Steinberg luckylolo
Frank Stepping FrankAlanSteppingGmail.com
Shanda Stepping Steppingshanda
CRAIG STEWART cstewmow
Eugene Stohlman Estohlman
Regina Stoner Regina stoner
Connie Stott Topless8
Rance Strausbaugh rgsays
Ricky Stricko RStricko
George Suggs Immortal3011
Debra Sullivan halfpints
Charles Supha click37
Christopher Tantum ctantum
Jennifer Tardif jenn0911
John Tardif Slickskit324
Bob Tate Tatebob
Robert Tate Bob Tate
Lemuel Taylor Poopingdog
Michael Tipton underatedmikey
Donald Tolson Redmann
Robert Townsend nfflcommish
Eric Toxey Etoxey757
Brandon Trippett btrippett83@gmail.com
Jamie Tsottles jtsottles
Lori Ulrich ava.river.goddess
Shirley Valencia sugargirl
Tony Vento Tonytiger
Norne Walker Bigwalk
Vickie Walker mrsvickie1
Kellen Wallace SuitedKing6
Chris Walsh Chris54321
Wanda Walters WJWMypokerface
Arden Wannall mysterystaroasis
Steve Wannall Drum Runner
ROBERT WATSON RPHENOM
E Waymon Coach_e330@yahoo.com
Gail Webb DoubLeL
George Webb MR FIX IT



First Name Last Name UserName
John Wetzler Johnny Utah
Dan Wilcox dan1981
Jackie Williams 411reds
JC Williams dominican316
Orin Williams big-O
David Williams Jr Cardinal316
Jerry Wilson Jerrywilson2534@gmail.com
Paul Wilson Cowboy Paul
Christine Wingo Cwingo4772
Jerry Wingo LordWingo
Wendy Wininger PewpewLady
Wendy Wininger purecountrygs
Alison Wolfhope wolfhope.alison92@gmail.com
Rosemary Wong hulagirl45
Rayon Wright wrigrayo
Lisa Yoo pOkErHoNtAs
Bill Young Edsdad
Clarence Young Clarence11
Darla Young Pacoman
Ed Young Ed-244
PRINCESS ZEN zenpoker113
David Zorn DavidZorn
Lee Zorn Accurate1
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